
          

ST. ELIZABETH CONVENT SCHOOL, VELLARIKKUNDU 

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE YEAR 2025-26 

 
SECTION 

I  ST 

INSTALLMENT 
2ND 

INSTALLMENT 
3RD 

INSTALLMENT 
 

TOTAL 
 

PLAY SCHOOL 
 

5000 
 

5000 
 

5000 
 

15000 

K.G.  
SECTION 

LKG & UKG 

 
5500 

 
5500 

 
5500 

 
16500 

   PRIMARY  
 I- II 

 
6500 

 
6500 

 
6500 

 
19500 

   PRIMARY  
 III- V 

 
7000 

 
7000 

 
6500 

 
20500 

MIDDLE  
VI- VIII 

 
7500 

 
7500 

 
7000 

 
22000 

SEC. SCHOOL 
 IX 

 
8000 

 
8000 

 
8000 

 
24000 

SEC. SCHOOL 
 X 

 
8500 

 
8500 

 
8500 

 
25500 

SR. SECONDARY 
 XI 

 
11500 

 
11500 

 
11500 

 
34500 

SR. SECONDARY 
 XII 

 
12000 

 
12000 

 
12000 

 
36000 

                                       


