

# ST. ELIZABETH CONVENT SCHOOL, VELLARIKKUNDU

## FEE STRUCTURE OF THE YEAR 2025-26

SECTION	1 <sup>ST</sup> INSTALLMENT	2 <sup>ND</sup> INSTALLMENT	3 <sup>RD</sup> INSTALLMENT	TOTAL
PLAY SCHOOL	5000	5000	5000	15000
K.G. SECTION LKG & UKG	5500	5500	5500	16500
PRIMARY I- II	6500	6500	6500	19500
PRIMARY III- V	7000	7000	6500	20500
MIDDLE VI- VIII	7500	7500	7000	22000
SEC. SCHOOL IX	8000	8000	8000	24000
SEC. SCHOOL X	8500	8500	8500	25500
SR. SECONDARY XI	11500	11500	11500	34500
SR. SECONDARY XII	12000	12000	12000	36000

*Sr. Lily*  
THE MANAGER

ST. ELIZABETH CONVENT SCHOOL  
VELLARIKKUNDU, KASARAGOD  
PIN. 671534

*Sr. Udaya*

SR. UDAYA UTHUPPAN  
PRINCIPAL  
ST. ELIZABETH CONVENT SCHOOL  
VELLARIKKUNDU, KASARAGOD  
PIN: 671 534